
District Commissioner Name Phone Alt. Phone Business Town Email

1 Becker Bruce Paskewitz (218) 894-3840 Dairy Farm Browerville tvf@twecwb.com

1 Becker Bob Rick (218) 894-5169 (218) 820-8699 Farm Business Mgmt Browerville brick@clcmn.edu

2 Kneisl Jay Noska (320) 594-2861 Dairy Farm Browerville jmarnoska@gmail.com

2 Kneisl Joe Wimmer (218) 756-2112 Pro Ag Farms Clarissa joewimmer@proagfarmers.com

3 Erickson Derek Zigan (320) 760-5218 Dairy Farm Long Prairie zigandairy@wisper-wireless.com

3 Erickson Jim Lunemann (218) 639-0334 Land O Lakes Osakis JRLunemann@landolakes.com

4 Kircher Tony Clasemann (320) 732-2581 Dairy Farm Long Prairie acdcfarm@wisper-wireless.com

4 Kircher Jerome Koehn (320) 594-2415 Farmer's Co-op Mgr Browerville farmstor@rea-alp.com

5 Neumann Delvin Durheim (320) 732-6657 (320) 766-3875 Beef Farm Long Prairie durheimlvstk@wisper-wireless.com

5 Neumann Leland Buchholz (320) 815-0125 Jung Seed Dist Mgr Grey Eagle lbuchholz@jungseedgenetics.com

At-Large Mark Buntjer (320) 732-8053 (320) 760-6060 Dairy Farm Long Prairie dairyr@wisper-wireless.com

At-Large Tim Twardowski (320) 632-9740 Bank Long Prairie tim@pinecountrybank.com

Ex-Officio Gary Kneisl (218) 924-2081 Commissioner gary.kneisl@co.todd.mn.us

Ex-Officio David Kircher (320) 285-2355 Commissioner david.kircher@co.todd.mn.us

Ex-Officio Brenda Miller (320) 732-4435 Extension Educator nels4220@umn.edu

Ex-Officio Deja Anton (320) 732-2644 Todd Co. Feedlot Officer deja.anton@co.todd.mn.us

Ex-Officio Rick Utech (320) 732-2128 Economic Development rick.utech@co.todd.mn.us

Ex-Officio Russ Kleinschmidt (320) 732-6618 NRCS russell.kleinschmidt@mn.usda.gov

Ex-Officio Tim Steiber (320) 732-2644 Todd Co. SWCD tim.steiber@co.todd.mn.us

Ex-Officio Pete Berscheit (320) 732-4418 Veterans Service pete.berscheit@co.todd.mn.us

Ex-Officio Jay Backowski (320) 732-6618 FSA jay.backowski@mn.usda.gov

BOTF Elisha Graves (320) 285-2256 elishag@mycmcu.org

BOTF Kevin Ehnes (218) 738-6342 kwehnes@midwestinfo.net

BOTF Delvin Durheim (320) 732-6657 (320) 766-3875 durheimlvstk@wisper-wireless.com

BOTF Amy Ebnet (320) 732-3256 amy.ebnet@co.todd.mn.us

BOTF Jeff Rinde (320) 732-6272 (320) 808-8550 jrinde14@yahoo.com

BOTF Derek Zigan (320) 760-5218 amandazigan@gmail.com

BOTF Jerome Koehn (320) 594-2415 farmstor@rea-alp.com

BOTF Brenda Miller (320) 732-4435 nels4220@umn.edu

Livestock Advisory Council
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